Ответственные дежурные МАОУ СШ № 151 в ноябре месяце 2024 года

03.11.2024	Толстиков Юрий Александрович	278-96-57	заместитель директора по АХР
04.11.2024	Толстиков Юрий Александрович	278-96-57	заместитель директора по АХР
09.11.2024	Толстиков Юрий Александрович	278-96-57	заместитель директора по АХР
10.11.2024	Толстиков Юрий Александрович	278-96-57	заместитель директора по АХР
16.11.2024	Толстиков Юрий Александрович	278-96-57	заместитель директора по АХР
17.11.2024	Толстиков Юрий Александрович	278-96-57	заместитель директора по АХР
23.11.2024	Толстиков Юрий Александрович	278-96-57	заместитель директора по АХР
24.11.2024	Толстиков Юрий Александрович	278-96-57	заместитель директора по АХР
30.11.2024	Толстиков Юрий Александрович	278-96-57	заместитель директора по АХР